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SUN-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  40
Adele 38.79 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Crane 12.8429 16087 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  113 SCT:  38
Nai'a 19.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bass 05.8419 20090 100 0

R

SUN-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  107 SCT:  47
Snickers 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Casella 10.0034 08048 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  107 SCT:  43
Brodie 40.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Henry 02.6232 12049 100 0

Jami 38.15 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Hauser 02.8031 12050 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  40
Red 18.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 05.9628 16051 100 0

Grant 24.99 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Puro 04.4025 16054 100 0

Skyler 24.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pollifrone 04.4927 16052 0 0

Jax 61.21 21 1 0 26NQ 0 0West 01.8024 16057 0 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0026 16053 0 0

Lindsey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Williams 00.0023 16304 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  113 SCT:  38
Glitz 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rohn 00.008 20076 0 0

Bronco Billy 16.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bartell 06.876 20318 100 0

Krakken 22.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Borga 05.1014 20064 100 0

Gunny 23.83 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Papineau 04.7410 20070 100 0

Whin 19.61 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gissler 05.7618 20058 0 0

Guinness 23.31 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ezzo 04.8517 20059 0 0

Pizzazz 31.54 0 2 2 20NQ 4 0Hanlon 03.5816 20060 0 0

Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Linker 10.0015 20063 0 0

Allie Oop 20.44 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Koziol 05.5313 20067 0 0

Meadow 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Layfield 10.0012 20068 0 0

Ragnar 52.81 14 4 0 34NQ 0 0Richardsen 02.1411 20069 0 0

Colbie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Williams 00.009 20075 0 0

Speed 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tovino 00.007 20315 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  113 SCT:  40
Lola 26.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0List 04.204 24079 100 0

Charm 28.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hanna 04.012 24082 100 0

Lodi 36.38 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Donnelly 03.111 24083 100 0

Shammy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Damon 10.005 20074 0 0

Silhouette 28.62 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Byron 03.953 24081 0 0

R

SUN-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  130 SCT:  43
Scotty 35.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.6529 12017 100 0

Kona 43.68 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Freyman 02.9833 12013 95 0

Bing 38.74 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Gissler 03.3634 12012 0 0

Roger 60.39 17 3 2 59NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 02.1532 12014 0 0

Miri 55.78 12 2 1 39NQ 2 0Marshall 02.3331 12015 0 0

Beau 41.99 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Preston 03.1030 12016 0 0

Willie 53.99 10 1 1 30NQ 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 02.4128 12018 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  133 SCT:  41
Yogi Bear 33.87 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Paicer 03.9321 16300 95 0

Pink 23.15 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Laufenberg 05.7523 16019 0 0

Sally 43.59 2 1 2 19NQ 0 0Hunter 03.0522 16022 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  136 SCT:  39
Kali 37.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Russo 03.617 20319 100 0

Dan 37.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ezzo 03.6218 20023 0 0

Roo 44.90 5 4 4 50NQ 0 0Bohm 03.0317 20024 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0016 20025 0 0

Chaka Khan 36.20 0 3 3 30NQ 3 0Shea-Zackin 03.7615 20026 0 0

Emmy 29.35 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Vanderwende 04.6314 20028 0 0

Chord 61.52 22 3 0 59NQ 0 0Wojciechowski 02.2113 20029 0 0

Robbie 36.27 0 4 3 35NQ 3 0Ezzo 03.7512 20030 0 0

Ellie 33.95 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Janicek 04.0111 20061 0 0

Kit 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wilkes 10.0010 20062 0 0

Malcolm 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Weiss 10.009 20077 0 0

ReCon 24.41 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Brown 05.578 20078 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  136 SCT:  41
Cash 37.92 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Benes 03.594 24031 0 0

Melt 64.52 23 5 2 81NQ 4 0Windisch 02.112 24033 0 0

Sooty 43.35 2 0 1 9NQ 0 0Ross 03.145 24080 0 0

Dublin 59.80 18 5 1 66NQ 2 0McIlhenny 02.276 24084 0 0

Shaina 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pollifrone 00.003 24032 0 0

Sophie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kramer 00.001 24327 0 0

R

SUN-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  162 SCT:  53
JitterBug 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cornelius 00.00191 08290 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  50
Victory 38.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Marlow 04.16176 12293 0 0

Grace 42.98 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Albrizio 03.77175 12294 0 0

Berkeley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Smey 10.00174 12298 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  48
E.V. 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Gichner 00.00129 16305 0 0

Devlin 46.61 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Hauser 03.58130 16303 0 0

Gibbs 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schluer 00.00131 16299 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  46
Kenzie 31.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cierpiszewski 05.4585 20312 100 0

Spice 38.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Linsky 04.4986 20311 100 0

Paige 40.66 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Groveman 04.2388 20307 0 0

Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cierpiszewski 10.0087 20309 0 0

Remi 39.78 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Wilkes 04.3284 20313 0 0

Hailey 61.56 15 3 0 60NQ 1 0Hedderick 02.7983 20314 0 0

Dobby 40.15 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Cifarelli 04.2882 20321 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  172 SCT:  48
Zoey 55.68 7 2 1 36NQ 1 0Sorosky 03.0926 24325 0 0

Pivo 42.99 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Cannerelli 04.0025 24326 0 0

Lyric 48.00 0 3 3 30NQ 6 0Hartheimer 03.5824 24328 0 0

Canon 48.82 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Phillips 03.5223 24330 0 0

R

SUN-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  162 SCT:  53
Pop-Tart 34.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scheiner 04.72189 08139 100 18

Blast 36.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Simonelli 04.41187 08142 100 16

Myka 41.39 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.91190 08137 100 11

Brazen 48.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 03.32183 08136 0 0

MomoHa! 49.40 0 0 3 15NQ 0 0Murphy 03.28188 08141 0 0

Buzz 48.42 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Matthews 03.35186 08143 0 0

Dreamer 41.09 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Andrysiak 03.94184 08145 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.00185 08144 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  50
PopinJay 27.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 05.90153 12167 100 22

Aeryn 30.05 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Midura 05.39150 12170 100 19

Ditto 32.26 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.02170 12149 100 17

Star 38.91 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 04.16159 12160 100 11

Tamiah 39.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 04.07152 12168 100 10

Victoria 41.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 03.94158 12161 100 8

Harley 41.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salomone 03.91164 12155 100 8

Leonard 42.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.81146 12292 100 7

Winnie 45.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bare 03.57171 12148 100 4

Maddy 45.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murphy 03.56147 12173 100 4

Tweek 45.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.55160 12159 100 4

Rue 45.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mikita-Kaufhol 03.55148 12172 100 4

Jelly Bean 47.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kapetanakis 03.39172 12147 100 2

Indiana 47.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tranoy 03.38155 12165 100 2

Pippi 49.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.27151 12169 100 0

Alex 43.20 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Preston 03.75169 12150 0 0

Sansa 53.95 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Suttner 03.00168 12151 0 0

Pixie 47.96 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marsh 03.38167 12152 0 0

Pebbles 52.33 2 1 1 16NQ 0 0Hauser 03.10166 12153 0 0

Dobby 39.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kappus 04.13165 12154 0 0
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Targhee 28.96 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Schroeder 05.59163 12156 0 0

Tiki 37.48 0 2 3 25NQ 0 0Freyman 04.32161 12158 0 0

Claire 51.11 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Hauser 03.17156 12163 0 0

Cruise 32.97 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Prekop 04.91154 12166 0 0

Misha 52.87 2 2 0 16NQ 0 0Szakacs 03.06149 12171 0 0

Capri 45.55 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Brady 03.56173 12291 0 0

Reggie 41.61 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 03.89145 12296 0 0

Myles 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Weiss 00.00162 12157 0 0

Shameless 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.00157 12162 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  48
Lettie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Andrews 00.00100 16175 0 0

Quiz 28.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simonelli 05.79127 16178 100 19

CeCe 32.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brady 05.10105 16201 100 15

Joey 33.90 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.93109 16197 100 14

Kip 33.98 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.91116 16190 100 14

Grady 34.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 04.80102 16204 100 13

Zelly 37.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waddell 04.42113 16193 100 10

Memphis 39.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arose 04.24117 16189 100 8

Sookie 44.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lange 03.73110 16196 100 3

Harley 33.96 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Roseman 04.92128 16176 0 0

Joey 31.36 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Condit 05.33126 16179 0 0

Mica 43.76 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brown 03.82125 16180 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 10.00124 16181 0 0

Hula 29.91 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ancona 05.58123 16183 0 0

SuBear 46.85 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Borga 03.56122 16184 0 0

Lilac 30.02 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Davis 05.56121 16185 0 0

Spy 41.12 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Francis 04.06120 16186 0 0

Burst 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kane 10.00119 16187 0 0

Jordan 51.37 3 1 1 19NQ 0 0Penha 03.25118 16188 0 0

Trudy 36.65 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Allen 04.56115 16191 0 0

Buddy 51.36 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Marshall 03.25114 16192 0 0

Shelby 41.75 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sparrow 04.00112 16194 0 0

Bizzy 33.54 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Goodspeed 04.98111 16195 0 0

Lucy 49.45 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Jaffe 03.38108 16198 0 0

Rave 50.97 2 4 1 31NQ 0 0Berry 03.28107 16199 0 0

Poof 34.93 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Feldman 04.78106 16200 0 0

Grover 36.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Puro 04.54104 16202 0 0

Hijack 29.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wurst 05.73103 16203 0 0

Isabel 43.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sutch 03.81101 16301 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  46
Wynne 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Goldman 00.0042 20252 0 0

Shazam 27.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hanlon 06.1848 20246 100 18

Nick 28.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wurst 05.9481 20207 100 17

Leverage 29.19 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brown 05.8967 20224 100 16

Bijou 29.58 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Biondi 05.8150 20244 100 16

Sparks 29.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 05.7854 20239 100 16
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Cadence 30.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McLoughlin 05.6369 20222 100 15

Hops 30.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.6052 20241 100 15

Eve 30.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rohn 05.5538 20257 100 15

Gremlin 31.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bridgwood 05.5171 20220 100 14

Gracie 31.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 05.4759 20233 100 14

Cinder 34.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.9273 20217 100 11

Whimsey 35.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Reinisch 04.9079 20209 100 10

Nemesis 35.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.8727 20206 100 10

Bullitt 36.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Freeman 04.7257 20236 100 9

Fia 37.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vespucci 04.5846 20248 100 8

Tommee 38.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.4734 20261 100 7

Liffey 40.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.2435 20260 100 5

Luna 41.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Everett 04.1931 20310 100 4

Cooper 41.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.1841 20253 100 4

Audrey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 10.0080 20208 0 0

Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0030 20210 0 0

Karat 39.66 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Haynes 04.3478 20211 0 0

TiAmo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 10.0075 20214 0 0

Lilu 35.19 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0O'Brien 04.8972 20219 0 0

Zuri 35.92 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Borowski 04.7968 20223 0 0

Rugby 25.95 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Wisner 06.6366 20226 0 0

Dino 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Grasso 10.0065 20227 0 0

Jackson 42.37 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kerensky 04.0664 20228 0 0

Joey 50.61 4 0 1 17NQ 0 0Fluet 03.4062 20230 0 0

Carly 29.98 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ayers 05.7461 20231 0 0

Keen 36.93 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dattoma 04.6658 20234 0 0

Tag 28.29 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Lechner 06.0856 20237 0 0

Blitz 28.85 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Aldrich 05.9653 20240 0 0

Sligo 39.69 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Johnston 04.3351 20242 0 0

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nally 10.0049 20245 0 0

Zena 31.12 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borowski 05.5347 20247 0 0

Karma 35.23 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Pignataro 04.8845 20249 0 0

Rocket 47.32 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 03.6344 20250 0 0

A.V. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bridgwood 10.0043 20251 0 0

Tilly 43.90 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Kappus 03.9239 20255 0 0

Rain 36.18 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Miller 04.7536 20259 0 0

Baco 39.82 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Kerensky 04.3233 20287 0 0

Ella 33.57 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0McLoughlin 05.1229 20316 0 0

Mony 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vanderwende 00.0077 20212 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rosner 00.0076 20213 0 0

Nova 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borga 00.0074 20215 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.0070 20221 0 0

Tsuli 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoekstra 00.0063 20229 0 0

WiFi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burton 00.0060 20232 0 0

Lane 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zislin 00.0055 20238 0 0

Drew 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.0040 20254 0 0
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Wicca 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.0037 20258 0 0

Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0032 20308 0 0

Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0028 20320 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  172 SCT:  48
Rio 30.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barlics 05.729 24276 100 17

Shambhu 31.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.5417 24267 100 16

Cushla 39.42 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brown 04.3616 24268 100 8

Alice 40.75 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.2211 24274 100 7

Hobie 45.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rybak 03.7612 24273 100 2

Kaz 47.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hoffmann 03.5921 24263 100 0

Lexi 48.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kansky 03.5614 24271 100 0

Paris 66.83 18 1 1 64NQ 1 0Miller 02.5722 24262 0 0

Maverick 40.58 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Barlics 04.2420 24264 0 0

Doc 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McIlhenny 10.0019 24265 0 0

Cal 34.61 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sperle 04.9718 24266 0 0

Strike 61.74 13 3 2 64NQ 1 0Ford 02.7915 24270 0 0

Heaven 43.18 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 03.9810 24275 0 0

Kairos 40.07 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Borga 04.298 24277 0 0

Jena 34.31 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Snyder 05.017 24278 0 0

Caeden 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Reinisch 10.006 24279 0 0

Ted 64.32 16 0 3 63NQ 2 0Pazoga 02.674 24331 0 0

Zorro 35.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fullum 04.913 24332 0 0

Stevie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.0013 24272 0 0

Redford 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.005 24322 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  172 SCT:  46
Kaarina 29.05 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Pessoa 05.922 24C280 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C281 0 0

R

SUN-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  107 SCT:  48
Jackson 37.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Romano 02.8535 08038 100 0

Sugar 44.36 0 4 2 30NQ 1 0DeJulia 02.4136 08037 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  110 SCT:  45
Lucy 32.09 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Donahue 03.4333 12039 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  113 SCT:  43
Kira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gissler 00.0030 16041 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  113 SCT:  45
Stella 29.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stock 03.8120 20289 100 0

Wynn 46.78 1 0 02 1Q 0 0Skilton 02.4221 20047 99 0

Bosco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gudath 10.0022 20044 0 0

R

SUN-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  130 SCT:  51
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Teddy 68.21 17 0 1 39NQ 0 0Bauman 01.9135 04034 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  136 SCT:  44
Echo 30.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mygas 04.4524 16040 100 0

Higgs 39.10 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Reichert 03.4827 16007 0 0

Billie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0026 16008 0 0

Pepper 48.00 4 3 1 28NQ 0 0Mruk 02.8325 16009 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  136 SCT:  46
Jo 43.80 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Hoffman 03.1119 20010 0 0

Ace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kramer 00.0020 20045 0 0

R

SUN-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  51
Troo 40.89 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Goldman 04.21144 16284 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  53
Sweep 40.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ross 04.2099 20306 100 0

R

SUN-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  162 SCT:  58
CC 31.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 05.11197 04282 100 26

Ryka 39.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Masch 04.11198 04093 100 18

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  162 SCT:  55
Knight 33.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potts 04.79195 08095 100 21

Spring 36.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Berry 04.41194 08097 100 18

Kirby 47.09 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turco-Levin 03.44196 08096 100 7

Rio 54.17 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bare 02.99193 08098 100 0

Spencer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turco-Levin 00.00192 08283 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  53
Chloe 34.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.83177 12107 100 18

Chai 42.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Remer 03.91178 12106 100 10

Rum 49.49 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Ezzo 03.37182 12102 0 0

Buddy 53.55 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Watkins 03.12179 12105 0 0

Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pollard 00.00181 12103 0 0

Bertha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Billman 00.00180 12104 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  51
Clay 39.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Matthews 04.31143 16108 100 11

Miley 44.43 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gradwell 03.87133 16122 100 6

Cyder 47.33 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Stiff-Carroll 03.63141 16109 100 3

Gracie 48.81 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Jaffe 03.52140 16110 100 2

Lexi 49.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Alberti 03.49134 16118 100 1

Winkle 32.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Tovino 05.25139 16111 0 0

Jamie 43.79 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Anderson 03.93138 16112 0 0

Sequin 32.88 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rohn 05.23137 16113 0 0

Marge 49.50 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Scicchigno 03.47135 16116 0 0
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Hank 32.82 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gichner 05.24142 16123 0 0

Jesse 62.23 11 0 0 33NQ 0 0Mellon 02.76132 16285 0 0

Logan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Williams 00.00136 16114 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  53
Ringo 32.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 05.2594 20129 100 20

Ally 34.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 05.0297 20126 100 18

Ganesha 37.18 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.6390 20134 100 15

B-Buster 38.97 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.4193 20130 100 14

Rush 40.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.2495 20128 100 12

Diamond 43.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 03.9698 20125 100 9

Phizz 44.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stiff-Carroll 03.8289 20135 100 8

Shadow 37.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Larsen 04.5396 20127 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mogerley 10.0091 20133 0 0

Duckee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coppola 00.0092 20132 0 0
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